May 22 2024 (07:22) India Rail Info 1

Ujjain - Chittaurgarh MEMU Special/09331 - MEMU - WR
FTD/Fatehabad Chandrawatiganj Junction to NMH/Nimach
4h 30m - 212 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 UIN Ujjain Junction 10:05 0 |1 0 59 (492 |WR
2 |FTD |Fatehabad 10:28 10:30 2m (0 |1 23 |42 WR

Chandrawatiganj

Junction
3 RTM |Ratlam Junction 12:25 12:35 10m |0 |1 102 |59 (494 |WR
4 |JAO |Jaora 13:08 13:10 2m |0 |1 135 |54 |476 |WR
5 |MDS |Mandsor 14:07 14:09 2m |0 |1 186 |58 |436 |WR
6 |[NMH |Nimach 15:00 15:02 2m |0 |1 235 |53 WR
7 |NBH |Nimbahera 15:32 15:34 2m |0 |1 262 (38 [441 |WR
8 |COR |Chittaurgarh jJunction 16:20 0 291 |- 403 |WR

May 22 2024 (07:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



